www.automationdirect.com Linear Position Sensors tLPS-44
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
LZE19/LZI19 LVIT Inductive Linear Position Sensors
Part Number Price Drawing Link Stroke
mm [in]
Body Length
mm [in] Output Connection
m [ft] Housing Material
0-10 VDC models
LZE19-2.5A-00-10S $;05au]: PDF 2.5 [0.10] 35.0 [1.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-6.4A-00-10S $;05au[: PDF 6.4 [0.25] 35.0 [1.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-12.7A-00-10S $05au_: PDF 12.7 [0.50] 35.0 [1.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-025A-00-10S $05au#: PDF 25 [1.0] 35.0 [1.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-050A-00-10S $;05au!: PDF 50 [2.0] 60.5 [2.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-100A-00-10S $05au?: PDF 100 [4.0] 111.1 [4.38] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-150A-00-10S $;05au,: PDF 150 [6.0] 165.1 [6.50] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-200A-00-10S $05av0: PDF 200 [8.0] 215.9 [8.50] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-250A-00-10S $05av1: PDF 250 [10.0] 266.7 [10.50] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-300A-00-10S $05av2: PDF 300 [12.0] 317.5 [12.50] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19-375A-00-10S $05av3: PDF 375 [15.0] 400.0 [15.75] 0-10 VDC 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
4-20 mA models
LZI19-2.5A-00-20S $05av4: PDF 2.5 [0.10] 35.0 [1.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-6.4A-00-20S $05av5: PDF 6.4 [0.25] 35.0 [1.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-12.7A-00-20S $05av6: PDF 12.7 [0.50] 35.0 [1.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-025A-00-20S $05av7: PDF 25 [1.0] 35.0 [1.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-050A-00-20S $05av8: PDF 50 [2.0] 60.5 [2.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-100A-00-20S $05av9: PDF 100 [4.0] 111.1 [4.38] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-150A-00-20S $05ava: PDF 150 [6.0] 165.1 [6.50] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-200A-00-20S $05avb: PDF 200 [8.0] 215.9 [8.50] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-250A-00-20S $05avc: PDF 250 [10.0] 266.7 [10.50] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-300A-00-20S $05avd: PDF 300 [12.0] 317.5 [12.50] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZI19-375A-00-20S $05ave: PDF 375 [15.0] 400.0 [15.75] 4-20 mA 1 [3.2] Stainless steel
LZE19/LZI19 LVIT Inductive
Linear Position Sensors
The LZ19 Series of LVIT (Linear Variable Inductance Transducer)
position sensors are contactless devices designed for use